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Ágda Caroenna Barros de Oliveira 

Bárbara Angélica Bispo Fernandes do Nascimento 

Bianca Veríssimo de Oliveira 

Carla Coutinho da Silva 

Cesar de Andrade de Lima 

Esther Amorim  Ouriques de Ataide 

Flávia Carolina Ferreira Gomes 

Guiomar Barroso Couto 
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Jéssica Emanuela Mendes Morato 

Jéssyka Chaves da Silva 

Julyanne de Morais Coutinho Neves Pereira 

Maria Irenice Santos de Santana  

Morgana Cristina Leôncio de Lima  

Nalva Kelly Gomes de Lima 

Paulo César da Costa Galvão 

Sheila Janaína Oliveira Araújo Lima 

Tamyres Millena Ferreira 

Tarcísia Domingos de Araújo Sousa 
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Coordenadora do PAPGEnf UPE/UEPB 
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RESULTADO DA PROVA ESCRITA - LINHA 

PROCESSO SELETIVO MESTRADO 2018/2019 

 

Linha 01 

 

Ágda Caroenna Barros de Oliveira 

Bárbara Angélica Bispo Fernandes do Nascimento 

Bianca Veríssimo de Oliveira 

Carla Coutinho da Silva 

Esther Amorim  Ouriques de Ataide 

Jéssica Emanuela Mendes Morato 

Tarcísia Domingos de Araújo Sousa 

 

Linha 02 

 

Flávia Carolina Ferreira Gomes 

Guiomar Barroso Couto 

Jéssyka Chaves da Silva 

Maria Irenice Santos de Santana  

Nalva Kelly Gomes de Lima 

Paulo César da Costa Galvão 

Tamyres Millena Ferreira 

 

Linha 03 

 

Cesar de Andrade de Lima 

Izabel Cristina Brito da Silva 

Julyanne de Morais Coutinho Neves Pereira 

Morgana Cristina Leôncio de Lima  

Sheila Janaína Oliveira Araújo Lima 

 

 

Recife, 30 Novembro de 2018 

 

REGINA CELIA DE OLIVEIRA 

Coordenadora do PAPGEnf UPE/UEPB 

 

 

 


